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100% Regi st ered Hol stein Ancestry (RHA—NA?
P6 140K GTPl 759%R OVBER PP RC
OCONNORS BOVBER PP- ET +2304 G 0 / Ol MALE
CAN 12111826 100%RHA-NA TC TV TL TY TD SEXI NG_TECHNOLOQ ES
4504 DRURY RD
SAVANNAH, NY 13146-8792
+1168M +41F +39P  76UR 4/2017 936/ 870- 3960
+5390NM -, 01% +. 019  10094JS
+5.5PL 2.88SCS +1.8DPR 5. 29DCE
+1,04T + 92UDC +. 98FLC  749%R 4/2017 50K GTPI 999R
*93FE  +1.8Fl 7. 598CE SEAGULL- BAY SUPERS| RE- ET +2603 G
USA 69981349 1009%R=HA-NA TR TP TV TL TY TD
4-09 88 EVW (GM 8/ 15 12/ 28/ 2010
PTA  +2262M  +108F +70P  999R 4/2017
PTA  +866NM  +. 08%  +. 00%P 8194JS
PTA  +6.6PL 2.84SCS -.9DPR 4. 20®CE
PTA  +1.02T + 49UDC + 02FLC  999%R 4/2017
50K GTPI 859R
PI NE- TREE 1782 TOUBI 4831 +1853 G
USA 69804595 100%HA-NA TR PO TL TD
2-11 85 V+++V 02/ 27/ 2011
PTA +90M +5F +4P  86UR 4/2017
PTA  +186NM  + 01%  + 00%
PTA  +2.9PL 2.81SCS +.2DPR  7.0%CE
PTA +. 81T +1.12UDC + 99FLC  829%R 4/2017
AGE X DAYS M LK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC
P9 77K GTPI 78%R * ok x 2-06 3 305 25390 100 4.3 1081 3.3 838 90

PTA
PTA
PTA
PTA
PTA

Pl NE- TREE- G-
USA 72064013

+1382M
+567NM
+5. OPL

+. 97T
+128FE

REMARK-

ET 12273 G
100%RHA-NA PC TC TV TL TY

+66F

+. 05%-
2.82SCS
+. 76 UDC
-0. 3FI

CAN 02Y GP 83

PTA
PTA
PTA
PTA
PTA

+777TM
+376NM
+2. 8PL
+. 70T
+91FE

+21F
-.03%
2.98SCSs
+. 45UDC
+1. 2FI

+43P
+ 019
- . 6DPR

+. 25FLC

7.

+.
6.

1%SCE

+35P
+. 049
+. 8DPR
03FLC
6YSCE

Protein reported is crude protein.

77K GIPI
OCONNORS EARNHARDT BEYONCEP- ET
CAN 11672119 100%RHA- NA RC PO

01/ 22/ 2013
799%R 4/ 2017
100%JS

5. 8%CE
78%R 4/ 2017

809R

+2077 G
07/ 04/ 2013
829R 4/2017

4. 4YDCE
780R 4/ 2017

*** 3-09 3 303 28240 99 3.5 988 3.1 886 88
TD * 4-10 3 192 19210 4.1 790 3.2 607
50K GIPl 98%R

DA- SO- BURN MOM EARNHARDT _P +2052 G
USA 68972328 100%HA-NA TR PO TV TL TY TD
2-05 86 VWV+ 12/ 12/ 2010

PTA +1263M 999%R 4/ 2017

+36F +60P

PTA +305NM -.04% +.07%° 629%4JS
PTA -1.5PL 3.28SCS -.1DPR 4. 0%OCE
PTA +. 47T -.32UDC +.14FLC  989R 4/2017
50K GTPI 84%R
MAPEL WOOD COLT BRENDA- ET +2126 G
CAN 11347880 100%RHA- NA RC PO
CAN 02Y GP 83 12/ 29/ 2011
PTA +615M +15F +19P 869 4/ 2017
PTA +424NM -.03% +.00%°
PTA +5.9PL 2. 66SCS +1.4DPR 6. 4%0OCE
PTA +. 83T +1.48UDC -.33FLC  829R 4/2017
AGE X DAYS MLK DCRM% FAT % PRT DCRC
CAN 2-01 2 305 25740 4.4 1139 3.1 806
365 31051 4.3 1349 3.2 985
005173754 2697737 5/ 19/ 2017
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